
A. Phillip Randolph CT High School 3101 Henry Ave, Philadelphia, PA 19129 Charlene Fenster cfenster@philasd.org 609-751-7634 Philadelphia

Francine Gibbs fpalmer@philasd.org 215-400-3840 Philadelphia

Lawrence Bloomfield lawrence.bloomfield@philasd.org 215-400-3840 Philadelphia

Abraham Lincoln High School 3201 Ryan Ave, Philadelphia, PA 19136 Frances McAdams fmcadams@philasd.org 215-400-3300 Philadelphia

Yolanda Reynolds yjreynolds@philasd.org 215-400-3300 Philadelphia

Archbishop Wood Catholic High School 655 York Rd, Warminster, PA 18974 Dr. Joseph Halloran jhalloran@archwood.org 215-672-5050 ext 408 Southeast

Beaver County CTC 145 Poplar Dr, Monaca, PA 15061 Theresa Cairns tcairns@bcctc.org 724-728-5800 ext 235 Southwest

Elizabeth Mitsch emitsch@bcctc.org Southwest

Bedford County Technical Center 195 Pennknoll Rd, Everett, PA 15537 Kelsey McClelland kmcclelland@bedfordctc.org 814-623-2760 ext 4123 Southcentral

Berks CTC - East 3307 Friedensburg Rd, Oley, PA 19547 Theresa Sherman tmsherman@berkscareer.com 610-987-6201 ext 3529 Southeast

Lori Mahon lori.mahon@berkscareer.com 610-987-6201 ext 3536 Souheast

Scott Cote scott.cote@berkscareer.com 610-987-6201 ext 3525 Southeast

Tom Carl tecarl@berkscareer.com 610-987-6201 ext 3518 Southeast

Todd Heckman taheckman@berkscareer.com 610-987-6200 ext 3547 Southeast

Berks CTC - West 1057 County Rd, Leesport, PA 19533 Therese Mathew therese.matthew@berkscareer.com 610-347-4073 ext 4568 Southeast

Alexa Breslin ambreslin@berkscareer.com 610-374-4073 Southeast

Kelly Ruth ksruth@berkscareer.com 610-223-3457 Southeast

Bethlehem Area Vocational Technical School 3300 Chester Ave, Bethlehem, PA 18020 Jenifer Stilgenbauer stilgenbauerj@bavts.org 610-866-8013 ext 175 Northeast

Melodie Bloszinsky bloszinskym@bavts.org 610-866-8013 ext 680 Northeast

Bucks County Technical High School 610 Wistar Rd, Fairless Hills, PA 19030 Donna Milner dmilner@bcths.com 215-949-1700 ext 2068 Southeast

Butler County AVTS 210 Campus Lane, Butler, PA 16001 Tami Bruni brunit@butlertec.us 724-282-0735 ext 266 Northwest

Tonya Blank blankt@butlertec.us 724-282-0735 ext 229 Northwest

Andrea Wehner wehnera@butlertec.us 724-282-0735 ext 272 Northwest

Carbon Career and Technical Institute 150 West 13th St, Jim Thorpe, PA 18229 Michele Dominic mdominic@carboncti.org 570-325-3682 ext 1318 Northeast

Career Institute of Technology 5335 Kesslersville Rd, Easton, PA 18040 Denise McGaughran mcgaughran@citvt.com 610-258-2857 ext 3417 Northeast

Central Bucks High School South 1100 Folly Rd, Warrington, PA 18976 Holly Graham hgraham@cbsd.org 267-983-3001 Southeast

Central Bucks High School West 375 West Court St, Doylestown, PA 18901 Mary Muth mamuth@cbsd.org 267-893-2500 Southeast

Central Montco Technical High School 821 Plymouth Rd, Plymouth Meeting, PA 19462 Connie Price cprice@cmths.org 610-277-2301 ext 390 Southeast

Joe Renzi jrenzi@cmths.org 610-277-2301 ext 329 Southeast

Kathy Glacken kglacken@cmths.org 610-277-2301 ext 395 Southeast

Allison Latzo alatzo@cmths.org 610-277-2301 ext 390 Southeast

Chester County Technical College HS - Brandywine 443 Boot Rd, Downington, PA 19335 Leslie Forest leslief@cciu.org 484-593-5100 ext 8207 Southeast

Kasey Trill kaseyt@cciu.org Southeast

Sharon Wolf sharonw@cciu.org 484-593-5100 ext 8211 Southeast

Chester County Technical College HS - Pickering 1580 Charlestown Rd, Phoenixville, PA 19460 Donna Karkoska donnakarkoskahosa@gmail.com 610-933-8877 ext 4232 Southeast

Chester County Technical College HS - Pennock's Bridge 280 Pennock's Bridge Rd, West Grove, PA 19390 Staci Barbone stacib@cciu.org 610-345-1800 ext 2083 Southeast

Clarion County Career Center 447 Career Lane, Shippenville, PA 16254 Traci Wildeson twildeson@clarioncte.org 814-226-4391 ext 122 Northwest

Clearfield County CTC 1620 River Rd, Clearfield, PA 16830 Stephanie Hnatkovich shnatkovich@ccctc.edu 814-765-5308 Northcentral

Connellsville Area Career and Technology Center 720 Locust St, Connellsville, PA 15425 Carrie Detwiler cdetwiler@casdfalcons.org 724-626-0236 Southwest

Cumberland Perry AVTS 110 Old Willow Mill Rd, Mechanicsburg, PA 17050 Michele Foland mfoland@cpavts.org 717-697-0354 ext 135 Southcentral

Kathy Lauver klauver@cpavts.org 717-697-0354 ext 155 Southcentral

Kim Olcese kolcese@cpavts.org 717-697-0354 ext 139 Southcentral

Cumberland Valley High School 6746 Carlisle Pike, Mechanicsburg, PA 17050 Mike Floreck mfloreck@cvschools.org 717-506-3413 Southcentral

Chapter Email cvhosa@gmail.com Southcentral

Dallastown Area High School 700 New School Ln, Dallastown, PA 17313 James (Tad) Gould 717-244-4021 ext 3232 Southcentral

Dauphin County Technical School 6001 Locust St, Harrisburg, PA 17109 Brenda Scheidler bscheidler@dcts.org Southcentral

Bethann Cline bcline@dcts.org Southcentral
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Penny Lenig-Zerby plenigzerby@dcts.org 717-652-3170 ext 1103 Southcentral

Delaware County Technical HS - Folcroft 701 Henderson Boulevard, Folcroft, PA 19032 Mary Beth Vogel-Murray mvogel@dciu.org 610-459-3050 Southeast

Diann Stoume dstoume@dciu.org 610-583-7620 ext 208 Southeast

Monica Millio mmillio@dciu.org 610-583-7620 ext 220 Southeast

Delaware County Technical HS - Aston 100 Crozerville Rd, Aston, PA 19104 Susan Wienand swienand@dciu.org 610-459-3050 ext 3545 Southeast

Delaware Valley High School 252 Routes 6 & 209, Milford, PA 18337 Barbara Coyle coyleb@dvsd.org 570-296-1850 ext 7027 Northeast

Downingtown East High School 50 Devon Dr, Exton, PA 19341 Dr. Beth Kunze bkunze@dasd.org 610-363-6400 ext 5606 Southeast

Downingtown S.T.E.M Academy 335 Manor Ave, Downingtown, PA 19335 Dr. Michael Schwartz mschwartz@dasd.org 610-269-8460 Southeast

Fayette County Career & Technical Institute 175 Georges Fairchance Rd, Uniontown, PA 15401 Pamela Lowry plowry@fayettecti.org 724-437-2721 ext 115 Southwest

Fox Chapel Area Senior High School 611 Field Club Rd, Pittsburgh, PA 15238 Mary Ruth Hammer maryruth_hammer@cl.fcasd.edu 412-967-2430 Southwest

Wynona Cox wynona_cox@fcasd.edu Southwest

Franklin County CTC 2463 Loop Rd, Chambersburg, PA 17202 Marla Moore marla.moore@franklinctc.com 717-263-9033 ext 248 Southcentral

Sharla Dunlap sharla.dunlap@franklinctc.com 717-263-9033 ext 261 Southcentral

Franklin Learning Center 616 North 15th St, Philadelphia, PA 19130 Jessica Way jtway@philasd.org 215-400-7570 Philadelphia

Honey Polis-Bodine hpolis@philasd.org 215-400-7570 Philadelphia

Gateway High School 3000 Gateway Campus, Monroeville, PA 15146 Shari Morasco smorasco@gatewayk12.org 412-373-5741 Southwest

Greene County CTC 60 Zimmerman Dr, Waynesburg, PA 15370 Adam Wilkinson wilkinsona@greenectc.org 724-627-3106 Southwest

Stacey Wheaton wheatons@greenectc.org 724-627-3106 ext 240 Southwest

Hazleton Area Academy of Science 1451 West 23rd St, Hazelton, PA 18201 Mary Makuta makutam@hasdk12.org 570-459-3221 ext 82507 Northeast

Hazleton Area Career Center 1451 West 23rd St, Hazelton, PA 18201 Mary Makuta Northeast

Honesdale High School 459 Terrace St, Honesdale, PA 18431 Rebecca Park rpark@whsdk12.com 570-253-2046 Northeast

J. P. McCaskey High School 445 N. Reservoir St, Lancaster, PA 17602 Stephanie Bowman stephaniebowman@lancaster.k12.pa.us 717-396-6810 ext 31209 Southeast

Heather Ward hlward@lancaster.k12.pa.us 717-396-6810 Southeast

Jules E. Mastbaum AVTS 3116 Frankford Ave, Philadelphia, PA 19134 Olga Torres otorres@philasd.org 215-400-7220 ext 3210 Philadelphia

Maureen Kubicek mkubicek@philasd.org 215-400-7220 Philadelphia

Juniata High School 3931 William Penn Highway, Mifflintown, PA 19125 Chelsea Boyer cboyer@jcsdk12.org 717-436-2193 Southcentral

Kensington Health Science Academy 2463 Emerald St, Philadelphia, PA 19125 Colleen Orr corr@philasd.org 215-400-3600 Philadelphia

Monique Adkins madkins@philasd.org 215-400-3600 Philadelphia

Lonnie Rodgers Andrews lrodgersandrews2@philasd.org 215-400-3600 Philadelphia

Lancaster County CTC 1730 Hans Herr Dr, Willow Street, PA 17584 Mary Barr mbarr@lancasterctc.edu 717-464-7050 ext 7092 Southeast

Lebanon County CTC 833 Metro Dr, Lebanon, PA 17042 Lori Mattis lmattis@lcctc.edu 717-273-8551 ext 2170 Southeast

Brenda Kreamer bkreamer@lcctc.edu 717-273-8551 ext 2114 Southeast

Alicia Wike awike@lcctc.edu 717-273-8551 ext 2119 Southeast

Rene Gehman rgehman@lcctc.edu 717-273-8551 ext 2167 Southeast

Hanna Newell-Seyfert hseyfert@lcctc.edu 717-273-8551 ext 2127 Southeast

Lehigh Career & Technical Institute 4500 Education Park Dr, Schnecksville, PA 18078 Jillian Maletsky maletskyj@lcti.org 610-799-1459 Northeast

Kristin Applegate applegatek@lcti.org 610-799-1437 Northeast

Liberty High School 1115 Linden St, Bethlehem, PA 18018 Robert Andruecci randreucci@basdschools.org 610-691-7200 ext 50414 Northeast

Rachel Brown rbrown@basdschools.org 610-691-7200 ext 50511 Northeast

Methacton High School 1005 Kreibel Mill Rd, Eagleville, PA 19403 David Adoff dadoff@methacton.org 610-489-5000 ext 26251 Southeast

Middle Bucks Institute of Technology 2740 Old York Road, Jamison, PA 18929 Sean Castineira scastineira@mbit.org 215-343-2480 ext 102 Southeast

Linda Moyer lmoyer@mbit.org 215-343-2480 ext 214 Southeast

Sherry Appleton sappleton@mbit.org 215-343-2480 ext 242 Southeast

Lisa Viviano lviviano@mbit.org 215-343-2480 ext 213 Southeast

Mifflin County Academy of Science and Technology 700 Pitt St, Lewistown, PA 17044 Mindy Phillips mjp44@mcsdk12.org 717-248-3933 ext 5814 Southcentral

Monroe Career and Technical Institute 194 Laurel Lake Rd, Bartonsville, PA 18321 Joanne Bretzger jbretzger@monroecti.org 570-629-2001 ext 2410 Northeast

Tammy Rubino trubino@monroecti.org 570-629-2001 ext 2412 Northeast

Moravian Academy Upper School 4314 Green Pond Rd, Bethlehem, Pa 18020 Wendy Sheetz wsheetz@mamail.net 610-691-1600 Northeast

Nazareth Area High School 510 East Center St, Nazareth, PA 18064 Gina Rakos grakos@nazarethasd.org 610-759-1730 ext 2252 Northeast
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North Allegheny Intermediate High School 350 Cumberland Rd, Pittsburgh, PA 15237 Rachel Morrow rmorrow@northallegheny.org (412) 369-5530 Southwest

Northeastern High School 300 High St, Manchester, PA 17345 Erica Juliano julianoe@nebobcats.org 717-266-3644 ext 81313 Southcentral

North Penn High School 1340 Valley Forge Rd, Lansdale, PA 19446 Nate Snyder snydern@npenn.org 215-368-9800 ext 562 Southeast

Northumberland County CTC 1700-2000 West Montgomery St, Coal Township, PA 17866 RuthAnn Helfrick rahelfrick@ncavts.org 570-644-0304 Ext 126 Northcentral

Overbrook High School 5898 Lancaster Ave, Philadelphia, PA 19131 Valarie Jordan vjordan@philasd.org 215-400-7300 Philadelphia

Parkland High School 2700 North Cedar Crest Blvd, Allentown, PA 18104 Megan Tiwold tiwoldm@parklandsd.org 610-351-5900 ext 73643 Northeast

Michael Post postm@parklandsd.org 610-351-5900 ext 73642 Northeast

Paul Robeson High School for Human Services 4125 Ludlow St, Philadelphia, PA 19104 Toshara Odom todom@philasd.org 215-400-7780 Philadelphia

Phoenixville Area High School 1200 Gay St, Phoenixville, PA 19460 Mary Sue Manley manleym@pasd.com 484-927-5153 Southeast

Pottstown High School 750 North Washington St, Pottstown, PA 19464 Michaela Johnson mjohnson@pottstownk12.org 610-970-6700 ext 82238 Southeast

Promise Academy at Martin Luther King High School 6100 Stenton Ave, Philadelphia, PA 19138 Marie Ranselle mranselle@gmail.com 215-400-3500 ext 3702 Philadelphia

Reading Muhlenberg CTC 2615 Warren Rd, Reading, PA 19604 Alice K. Bowers abowers@rmctc.org 610-921-7300 ext 7450 Southeast

Jacklyn Rusnock jrusnock@rmctc.org 610-921-7300 ext 7451 Southeast

Margaret A. Stephenson mstephenson@rmctc.org 610-921-7300 ext 7453 Southeast

Norma Tamayo ntamayo@rmctc.org 610-921-7300 ext 7452 Southeast

Mark Dietrich mdietrich@rmctc.org 610-921-7300 ext 7427 Southeast

Schuylkill Technology Center North Campus 101 Technology Dr, Frackville, PA 17931 Cyria Hart hartc@stcenters.org 570-874-1034 ext 4817 Northeast

South Philadelphia High School 2101 South Broad St, Philadelphia, PA 19148 Sean Davis svdavis@philasd.org 215-400-8400 Philadelphia

St. Marys Area High School 977 South St, St. Marys, PA 15857 Steven Bauer stbauer@smasd.org 814-834-7831 Northwest

State College Area High School 653 Westerly Parkway, State College, PA 16081 Maryanne Neal mtn11@scasd.org 814-272-8762 Southcentral

Donna Woolley dlr17@scasd.org 814-272-8762 Southcentral

Stem Academy @ Showalter 1100 West 10th St, Chester, PA 19013 Rita Anderson randerson@chesteruplandsd.org 610-447-3401 Southeast

SUN Area Technical Institute 815 East Market St, New Berlin, PA 17855 Dorothy Randler drandler@sun-tech.org 570-966-1031 ext 140 Northcentral

Robin Harvey rharvey@sun-tech.org 570-966-1031 ext 136 Northcentral

Patricia Millett pmillett@sun-tech.org 570-966-1031 ext 162 Northcentral

Susquehanna County CTC 2380 Elk Lake School Rd, Springville, PA 18844 Darlene Drake darlene.drake@scctc-school.org 570-278-9229 ext 6644 Northeast

Swenson Arts and Technology High School 2750 Red Lion Rd, Philadelphia, PA 19114 Yvonne Harris yharris@philasd.org 215-400-3140 ext 1250 Philadelphia

Thomas Edison High School 151 West Luzerne St, Philadelphia, PA 19140 Lisa Brosious lbrosious@philasd.org 215-400-3900 Philadelphia

Trinity Area High School 231 Park Ave, Washington, PA 15310 Jason Porterfield jporterfield@trinityhillers.net 724-223-2000 ext 6176 Southwest

Tyrone Area High School 1001 Clay Ave, Tyrone, PA 16686 Christie Taylor crtaylor@tyrone.k12.pa.us 814-684-4240 ext 3135 Northcentral

Twin Valley School District 4897 North Twin Valley Rd, Elverson, PA 19520 Alice Uhrich auhrich@tvsd.org 610-286-8610 Southeast

Aimee Williams awilliams@tvsd.org 610-286-8600 Southeast

Sara Cipolla scipolla@tvsd.org 610-286-8600 Southeast

Universal Audenried Charter High School 3301 Tasker St, Philadelphia, PA 19145 Aubrey Karoglan akaroglan@universalcompanies.org 215-952-4801 ext 61311 Philadelphia

Andrea Carr acarr@uarockets.org 484-557-2753 Philadelphia

Jorja Darby jdarby@universalcompanies.org 215-952-4801 Philadelphia

Dhana Ward dward@universalcompanies.org Philadelphia

Upper Bucks County Technical School 3115 Ridge Rd, Perkasie, PA 18944 Marianne Deose mdeose@ubtech.org 215-795-2911 ext 250 Southeast

Wallenpaupack Area High School 2552 Route 6, Hawley, PA 18428 Laura Ragonese ragonela@wallenpaupack.org 570-226-4557 ext 5047 Northeast

West Side CTC 75 Evans St.-Pringle Borough, Kingston, PA 18704 Jeanne Kravitz jkravitz@wsavts.net 570-288-8493 ext 154 Northeast

Gina Harrison gharrison@wsctc.net 570-288-8493 ext 209 Northeast

Western Montgomery Career and Technology Center 77 Graterford Rd, Limerick, PA 19468 Patricia King pking@westerncenter.org 610-489-7272 ext 117 Southeast

Lisa Cassidy-Lawler lcassidy-lawler@westerncenter.org 610-489-7272 ext 115 Southeast

Heather Zorneck hzornek53@gmail.com 610-489-7272 ext 103 Southeast

Jack Harris jharris@westerncenter.org 610-489-7272 ext 104 Southeast

Wilkes-Barre Area CTC Box 1699, Wilkes-Barre, PA 18705 Tina LoBrutto tlobrutto@wbactc.org 570-822-4131 ext 148 Northeast

William L. Sayre High School 5800 Walnut St, Philadelphia, PA 19139 Jena Harris jlharris@philasd.org 215-400-7800 Philadelphia

Britanni Pickett bpickett@philasd.org 215-400-7800 Philadelphia

Wissahickon High School 520 Houston Rd, Ambler, PA 19002 Terry Jarvis tjarvis@wsdweb.org 215-619-8112 ext 8424 Southeast
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Alvernia University 400 Saint Bernadine St, Reading, PA 19607 Dr. Ondra Kielbasa ondra.kielbasa@alvernia.edu 610-230-5701 Southeast

Bucknell University 701 Moore Ave, Lewisburg, PA 17837 Alison Ordonez (108 Botany Bldg) ao010@bucknell.edu 570-577-1060 Southcentral

Esperanza College 4262 North 5th St, Philadelphia, PA 19140 Nilsa Graciani ngraciani@esperanza.us 215-324-0746 ext 465 Philadelphia

Greater Altoona CTC 1500 Fourth St, Altoona, PA 16602 Rebecca Romagna rebecca.romagna@gactc.edu 814-946-8490 Northcentral

Hazleton Area Career Center 1451 West 23rd St, Hazleton, PA 18202 Mary Makuta makutam@hasdk12.org 570-459-3221 ext 82416 Northeast

Laurel Technical Institute - Meadville 11618 Cotton Road Dawn Muntean munteand@laurel.edu 814-724-0700ext 2420 Northwest

Muhlenberg College 2400 West Chew St, Allentown, PA 18104 Jonathan Gooch jonathangooch@muhlenberg.edu 484-664-3266 Northeast

Muhlenberg College 2400 West Chew St, Allentown, PA 18104 Nisha Godbole nishagodbole@muhlenberg.edu

Prism Career Institute 8040 Roosevelt Blvd, Philadelphia, PA 19152 Jessica Lowe jlowe@prismcareerinstitute.edu 215-331-4600 Philadelphia

University of Pittsburgh 4200 Fifth Ave, Pittsburgh, PA 15260 Andrea Abt pitthosa@gmail.com 412-383-8698 Southwest

Pranitha N. Pothuri pnp11@pitt.edu Southwest

Keerthana Samanthapudi ksmnthpd@pitt.edu Southwest

YTI - Career Institute - Lancaster 3050 Hempland Rd, Lancaster, PA 17601 Christine Scarle christine.scarle@yti.edu 717-391-5989 Southeast

YTI - Career Institute - York 1405 Williams Rd, York, PA 17402 Angelica Kann angie.kann@yti.edu 717-757-1100 ext 1118 Southcentral

Reading Muhlenberg Alumni 80 Wyomissing Hills Blvd, Reading, PA 19609 Dolores Homan deehoman1027@gmail.com  610-678-8941 Southeast
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